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Observations were drawn from Williamson {station 033195}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

20NNE5130.817NNE6327.414:0641NNE034.121.5Sa1
15N5630.615NNE6528.610:3735NE031.824.8Su2
20NNE6529.413N7527.813:3041NNE032.325.8Mo3
6WNW5229.96N7925.112:4420SW9.430.522.3Tu4

13NNE7627.77S6129.312:4244SSW031.920.5We5
19E5629.811E6528.612:3437NNE18.831.121.5Th6
15NE5228.711NE6126.715:0733NNE029.821.5Fr7
15N5527.813NNE5528.415:4135NNE029.719.1Sa8
15NNE5729.513N5828.318:1030SSW030.421.8Su9
13NNE6827.46NNE6826.013:4828NE28.429.521.3Mo10
13E5527.311E5927.715:0630E0.431.120.7Tu11
13NNE5629.36WSW6427.615:5833NE031.620.4We12
19NNE5128.613NE5228.512:5035NNE030.220.2Th13
17NE6726.36E9322.900:0430NE4.027.722.2Fr14
13NNE5829.613N6727.312:5231NE6.030.121.5Sa15
17NNE6627.917NNE7027.907:4733NNE0.230.024.8Su16
6WSW4032.79W7925.611:3424SW50.233.221.6Mo17

15ENE4629.89S6129.315:3233ENE033.120.6Tu18
17ENE6028.311E6128.212:0031ENE031.021.1We19
11NNE6528.611E6028.013:2230NE030.420.8Th20
17ENE5730.36E6128.613:3935NE032.419.6Fr21
17NE5630.711E6429.312:2433ENE032.121.0Sa22
17NNE6630.013NE6529.216:2435NNE031.622.4Su23
17N6030.89NW6730.116:4033NNE032.523.6Mo24
20NNE6730.619NW5731.115:5037NNE034.524.6Tu25
19N6929.717NNE7728.612:5939NNE031.726.4We26
17NNE7629.011NNW7429.811:2037NNE0.233.126.1Th27
17NE5831.66SW6630.413:1230NNE1.833.123.3Fr28
17NNE7031.120NW5531.610:0639NW034.326.8Sa29
15NNW8823.12ENE7729.206:5246W2.432.022.9Su30

Statistics for November 2025
156029.2116528.231.622.4Mean
6#4023.12ENE5222.927.719.1Lowest

20NNE8832.720NW9331.646W50.234.526.8Highest
121.8Total
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